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SALES AGENT & BROKER
REAL ESTATE EXAM PREP

YOUR KEY TO PASSING THE TEXAS REAL ESTATE LICENSING EXAM

The Real Estate Exam Prep course is your key to passing the Texas Real

Estate Salespersons or Brokers Exam. Our exam prep course is the final and

most crucial step in your education before you take the Texas real estate

license exam. Whether you choose to take the course via the classroom, our o
. - . . . .
ChampionsLive® virtual classroom, or online correspondence, you will have ,-qu«;:giﬁziﬁ \
. . . IV RlR g |
access to timed online mock exams that will help you take the guesswork 1 5:{:%!5;;5;

and stress out of testing! Champions students can also retake the class and
practice exams as many times as needed for up to one year at no charge! Make
sure you are prepared by enrolling in the Real Estate Exam Prep course today.

Your Key
to Passing
the Texas
Real Estate

$ @ Free Retakes
for One Year
@ Textbook Included

Course Delivery Options
B¢ Virtual Classroom
© Online Interactive
&4l Classroom

Learn More About Delivery Methods at
www.ChampionsSchool.com

v
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Licensing Exam

Choose to be a Champion™
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SALES AGENT EXAM DETAILS

Passing* 77 out of 125
National Exam 150 minutes 85 questions
State Exam 90 minutes 40 questions
BROKER EXAM DETAILS
Passing 98 out of 145
National Exam 150 minutes 85 questions
State Exam 90 minutes 60 questions

Pearson VUE Examination Services
Exams are by appointment only.
Call 800-997-1248
or visit www.pearsonvue.com

* Any applicant who fails the state examination three
consecutive times must take additional hours of qualifying
real estate education before retaking the state exam.

If either the national or the state portion is failed after

the 3 attempt, an additional 30 hours of qualifying real
estate education is required before retaking the state
exam. If both the national and state portion are failed, an
additional 60 hours of qualifying real estate education

is required to retake the exam. Upon completion of the
additional education, please submit copies of the course
completion certificates to TREC at documents@trec.texas.
gov along with a copy of the third failed score report. Allow
5-7 business days for processing and reauthorization to
reschedule the exam.
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STATEWIDE CLASS SCHEDULE
REAL ESTATE EXAM PREP

ENROLL ONLINE OR WITH A CAMPUS COUNSELOR
VIA PHONE OR IN-PERSON

AUSTIN DALLAS (CONTINUED)

NEW FOR 2024!

Jan 16 - 17 Tue/Wed Apr 27 - 28 Sat/Sun Online Interactive™
Jan 25 - 26 Thu/Fri May 3 -4 Fri/Sat
Jan 29 - Feb 2 Mon - Fri PM May 6 - 10 Mon - Fri PM EXAM PREP
Feb3-4 Sat/Sun May 18 - 19 Sat/Sun A self-guided delivery method
Feb 13 - 14 Tue/Wed May 25 - 26 Sat/Sun that can be completed remotely
Feb 23 - 24 Fri/Sat May 30 - 31 Thu/Fri on any desktop or mobile device.
Feb 26 - Mar 1 Mon - Fri PM Jun3-7 Mon - Fri PM
Mar2 -3 Sat/Sun Jun10-11 Mon/Tue
Ver12 13 Tuehwed 14 15 Fosat
Mar 21 - 22 Thu/Fri Jun 22 - 23 Sat/Sun Jan8-9 Mon/Tue Jan 19 - 20 Fri/Sat
Mar 25 - 29 Mon - Fri PM Jun 27 - 28 Thu/Fri Jan15-19 Mon - Fri PM Jan 24 - 25 Wed/Thu
Apr6-7 Sat/Sun Jul5-6 Fri/Sat Jan 27 - 28 Sat/Sun Feb2-3 Fri/Sat
Apr16-17 Tue/Wed Jul8-12 Mon - Fri PM Feb5-6 Mon/Tue Feb7-8 Wed/Thu
Apr 25 - 26 Thu/Fri Jul 19 - 20 Fri/Sat Feb 17 - 18 Sat/Sun Feb 16 - 17 Fri/Sat
Apr 29 - May 3 Mon - Fri PM Jul 22 - 23 Mon/Tue Feb 19 - 23 Mon - Fri PM Feb 19 - 20 Mon/Tue
May 4 -5 Sat/Sun Jul 29 - 30 Mon/Tue Feb 28 - 29 Wed/Thu Mar 4 -5 Mon/Tue
May 14 - 15 Tue/Wed Mar4 -5 Mon/Tue Mar8-9 Fri/Sat
May 29 - 30 Wed/Thu Mar 11 - 12 Mon/Tue Mar 18 - 19 Mon/Tue
Junl-2 Sat/Sun Jan 17 - 18 Wed/Thu Mar 23 - 24 Sat/Sun Mar 22 - 23 Fri/Sat
Jun11-12 Tue/Wed Jan 29 - 30 Mon/Tue Mar 25 - 29 Mon - Fri PM Apr3-4 Wed/Thu
Jun21-22 Fri/Sat Feb 3 -4 Sat/Sun Apr8-9 Mon/Tue Apr12-13 Fri/Sat
Jun 24 - 28 Mon - Fri PM Feb 6 -7 Tue/Wed Apr 15 - 16 Mon/Tue Apr 19 - 20 Fri/Sat
Jul6-7 Sat/Sun Feb 19 - 20 Mon/Tue Apr20-21 Sat/Sun Apr 22 - 23 Mon/Tue
Jul 16 - 17 Tue/Wed Feb 28 - 29 Wed/Thu Apr 24 - 25 Wed/Thu May 3 -4 Fri/Sat
Jul 25 - 26 Thu/Fri Mar4 -5 Mon/Tue Apr 29 - May 2 Mon - Thu PM May 6 -7 Mon/Tue
Jul 29 - Aug 2 Mon - Fri PM Mar 9 - 10 Sat/Sun May 4 -5 Sat/Sun May 22 - 23 Wed/Thu
Mar 20 - 21 Wed/Thu May 11 - 12 Sat/Sun May 31-Junl Fri/Sat
Mar 25 - 26 Mon/Tue May 22 - 23 Wed/Thu Jun3-4 Mon/Tue
Jan9- 10 Tue/Wed Aprl-2 Mon/Tue May 28 - Jun 1 Tue - Sat PM Jun7-8 Fri/Sat
Jan 15-19 Mon - Fri PM Apr 17 -18 Wed/Thu Junl-2 Sat/Sun Jun 19 - 20 Wed/Thu
Jan 27 - 28 Sat/Sun Apr 22 -23 Mon/Tue Jun10- 14 Mon - Fri PM Jun 29 - 30 Sat/Sun
Feb2-3 Fri/Sat Apr 26 - 27 Fri/Sat Jun 15 - 16 Sat/Sun Jul12-13 Fri/Sat
Feb5-9 Mon - Fri PM May 1-2 Wed/Thu Jun 19 - 20 Wed/Thu Jul'17 - 18 Wed/Thu
Feb 16 - 17 Fri/Sat May 6 -7 Mon/Tue Jun 24 - 25 Mon/Tue Jul 26 - 27 Fri/Sat
Feb 24 - 25 Sat/Sun May 13 - 14 Mon/Tue Jull-2 Mon/Tue Jul 29 - 30 Mon/Tue
Feb 28 - 29 Wed/Thu May 22 - 23 Wed/Thu Jul6-7 Sat/Sun
Mar 4 -8 Mon - Fri PM May 30 - 31 Thu/Fri 2-Day Prep Classes 5-Day Evening Classes
Mar 15 - 16 Fri/Sat June 3 -4 Mon/Tue Day1&2 8:30 AM— 630 PM Mon - Fri 6:00 PM— 9:45 PM
Mar 18 - 19 Mon/Tue June 8-9 Sat/Sun
Mar 23 - 24 Sat/Sun June 17 - 18 Mon/Tue CO NTACT
Mar 27 - 28 Wed/Thu June 26 - 27 Wed/Thu Austin Campus Houston Galleria Campus
Apr5-6 Fri/Sat July6-7 Sat/Sun 512-244-3545 713-629-4543
Apr8-12 Mon - Fri PM July 15 - 16 Mon/Tue ChampionsLive Campus Houston North Campus
Ap 15 - 16 Mon/Tue July 24 - 25 Wed/Thu 713-580-4946 281-893-4484
Dallas Campus Houston West Campus
Apr20-21 Sat/Sun July 29 - 30 Mon/Tue 972-867-4100 281-496-7386
Fort Worth Campus San Antonio & New Braunfels
214-687-0000 210-349-7600
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STATEWIDE CLASS SCHEDULE
R EAL E STATE EXAM PR E P Austin Campus CO NTACH-!;ston Galleria Campus
512-244-3545 713-629-4543
ENROLL ONLINE OR WITH A CAMPUS COUNSELOR CrampratieCampes HousnNort Caps
Dallas Campus Houston West Campus
972-867-4100 281-496-7386
2-Day Prep Classes 5-Day Evening Classes Fort Worth Campus San Antonio & New Braunfels
Day 1&2 8:30 AM - 6:30 PM Mon — Fi 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM 214-687-0000 210-349-7600
Jan 20 - 21 Sat/Sun Jan 17 - 18 Wed/Thu Jan 27 - 28 Sat/Sun May 1-2 Wed/Thu
Jan 22 - 26 PM Mon - Fri PM Jan 29 - Feb 2 Mon - Fri PM Jan 29 - 30 Mon/Tue May 4 -5 Sat/Sun
Jan31-Feb 1 Wed/Thu Mar 16 - 17 Sat/Sun Feb5-9 Mon - Fri PM May 6 -7 Mon/Tue
Feb5-9 Mon - Fri PM Mar 18 - 19 Mon/Tue Feb7-8 Wed/Thu May 13 - 17 Mon - Fri PM
Feb 19 - 20 Mon/Tue Mar 27 - 28 Wed/Thu Feb 10 - 11 Sat/Sun May 15 - 16 Wed/Thu
Feb 24 - 25 Sat/Sun Apr8-9 Mon/Tue Feb 12 - 13 Mon/Tue May 18 - 19 Sat/Sun
Mar 4 -5 Mon/Tue Aprl3-14 Sat/Sun Feb 19 - 23 Mon - Fri PM May 20 -21 Mon/Tue
Mar9 - 10 Sat/Sun Apr 20 -21 Sat/Sun Feb 21 - 22 Wed/Thu May 28 - 31 & Tue - Fri PM
Mar 18 - 22 Mon - Fri PM Apr 24 - 25 Wed/Thu Feb 24 - 25 Sat/Sun May 30 - 31 Thu/Fri
Mar 23 - 24 Sat/Sun Aprl-5 Mon - Fri PM Feb 26 - 27 Mon/Tue Junl-2 Sat/Sun
Apr3-4 Wed/Thu May 6 - 7 Mon/Tue Mar 4 -8 Mon - Fri PM Jun3-4 Mon/Tue
Apr15-19 Mon - Fri PM May 11 - 12 Sat/Sun Mar6 -7 Wed/Thu Jun 10 - 14 Mon - Fri PM
Apr 20 - 21 Sat/Sun May 20 - 24 Mon - Fri PM Mar9 - 10 Sat/Sun Jun 12 -13 Wed/Thu
Apr 29 - 30 Mon/Tue May 27 - 31 Mon - Fri PM Mar 11 - 12 Mon/Tue Jun 15 - 16 Sat/Sun
May 4 - 5 Sat/Sun May 28 - 29 Tue/Wed Mar 18 - 22 Mon - Fri PM Jun17 - 18 Mon/Tue
May 13 - 14 Mon/Tue Jun3-4 Mon/Tue Mar 20 - 21 Wed/Thu Jun 24 - 28 Mon - Fri PM
May 18 - 19 Sat/Sun Jun 15 - 16 Sat/Sun Mar 23 - 24 Sat/Sun Jun 26 - 27 Wed/Thu
May 20 - 24 Mon - Fri PM Jun 19 - 20 Wed/Thu Mar 25 -26 Mon/Tue Jun 29 - 30 Sat/Sun
Jun3-7 Mon - Fri PM Jun 24 - 25 Mon/Tue Aprl-4 Mon - Fri PM Jul1-2 Mon/Tue
Jun10-11 Mon/Tue Jul8-9 Mon/Tue Apr3-4 Wed/Thu Jul8-12 Mon - Fri PM
Jun15- 16 Sat/Sun Jul13 - 14 Sat/Sun Apr6-7 Sat/Sun Jul10-11 Wed/Thu
Jun 26 - 27 Wed/Thu Jul 22 - 26 Mon - Fri PM Apr8-9 Mon/Tue Jul 13 - 14 Sat/Sun
Jul10-11 Wed/Thu Jul31-Augl Wed/Thu Apr15-19 Mon - Fri PM Jul15- 16 Mon/Tue
Jul'15- 19 Mon - Fri PM Aprl7-18 Wed/Thu Jul 22 - 26 Mon - Fri PM
Jul 22 - 23 Mon/Tue Apr20-21 Sat/Sun Jul 24 - 25 Wed/Thu
Jul 27 - 28 Sat/Sun Jan 15 - 16 Mon/Tue Apr 22 - 23 Mon/Tue Jul 27 - 28 Sat/Sun
Jan 22 - 26 Mon - Fri PM Apr 29 - May 3 Mon - Fri PM Jul 29 - 30 Mon/Tue

NEW! TEACHER TUTORING FREE! EXAM PREP
REAL ESTATE EXPERTS HELPING YOU SUCCEED FACEBOOK GROUP

Whether trying to pass the state exam or qualifying education (QE) Join our National and Texas Real Estate
classes, our one-on-one teacher tutoring sessions will give you the Exam Prep Facebook group, an encouraging
insight you need to succeed at test time. community of Champions students sharing
their experience and advice as they work to

Go to ChampionsSchool.com/account/tutoring/
ace the real estate exam.

to learn more.

Do You Need Help? Scan Enter Your Email and
the code to enroll with Complete the Question to
a personal Tutor! Get Free Access

Course Catalog | 2024 Choose to be a Champion™ 800-284-1525 | ChampionsSchool.com
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B
ADDITIONAL REAL ESTATE

STUDY TOOLS

TO PURCHASE, SPEAK WITH A CAREER COUNSELOR

FREE!

STUDY HALL

IN THE VIRTUAL
CLASSROOM

ChampionsSchool.com | 800-284-1525

Q&A SESSIONS TO HELP
YOU GAIN CONFIDENCE!

All QE and Prep students are eligible to
register for virtual study hall sessions at

no additional cost. Students can submit
questions about topics they need help with
and can interact directly with the instructor!
Enroll via "Additional Study Tools" in your
online profile. Now available in Spanish

as well.

WEDNESDAYS

1 LANGUASE o
REAL ESTATE

THE LANGUAGE

OF REAL ESTATE <43
By John W. Reilly

Like an encyclopedia, this book provides
comprehensive explanations of real
estate terms and concepts. It has nearly
3,000 terms, including essential real
estate acronyms. Anyone preparing

6 PM -9 PM for the national or state portion of the
ENGLISH exam should consider using this book
to supplement their study.
Jan 31 Apr 24
Feb 14 May 8
Feb 28 May 22
Mar 13 Jun5
Mar 27 Jun 19 Eng"sh-Spanish ENGLISH-SPANISH $36
Apr 10 Jul 3 Real Estate REAL ESTATE DICTIONARY

NEW! EN ESPANOL

WEDNESDAYS

Dictionary

-

By Charles J. Jacobus & Nora Olmos

With nearly 2,000 real estate terms, this
two-way dictionary is an invaluable test
prep asset for native Spanish speakers.

6 PM -9 PM
. It's helpful for native English speakers,
ESPANOL too — the two-way translations will

Jan 24 Apr 17 improve your communication with

Feb 7 May 1 bilingual clients.

Feb 21 May 15

Mar 6 May 29

Mar 20 Jun 12

Apr3 Jun 26

NEW!
TEACHER
TUTORING

REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
HELPING YOU SUCCEED

Whether trying to pass the state exam

or qualifying education (QE) classes, our
one-on-one teacher tutoring sessions will
give you the insight you need to succeed
at test time.

Go to ChampionsSchool.com/
account/tutoring/ to learn more.

the code to enroll with
a personal Tutor!

- TR
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Choose to be a Champion™

REAL ESTATE FLASHCARDS °32

e 500+ real estate terms and definitions
e For students who learn
best with visual supports
e Quiz yourself anytime
and study on the go
e Useful for both the sales
agent and broker exams

TEXAS REAL ESTATE EXAM

FLASHCARD APP °2.°°

e Avaliable for iOS, the TX Real Estate
Exam Flashcards app allows students
to prep for the test on the go.

e For more information: go to www.

ChampionsSchool.com/flashcard-app/
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